
 
 
ACBH Workforce, Education, and Training Unit is proud to announce our newest cohort of Spanish 
Speaking Mental Health First Aid Instructors. The new Mental Health First Aiders come from a variety of 
different Alameda County Community Based Organizations as well as our own. They are dedicated to 
bringing this essential training to the different Spanish Speaking Alameda County communities and are 
busy planning their first trainings, which will be a combination of in-person and virtual.  

Please join us in congratulating the following incredible individuals. 

Brenda Perez La Clinica bperez@laclinica.org  
Brian Mendoza ACBH brian.mendoza@acgov.org  
Catalina Coz Crisis Support Services ccoz@crisissupport.org  
Cecilia Gutierrez ACBH Cecilia.Gutierrez2@acgov.org  
Claudia Campbell ACBH Claudia.campbell@acgov.org  
Cristina Rosas, MFT ACBH cristina.rosas@acgov.org    
Evelyn Sahagun ACBH Evelyn.Sahagun@acgov.org  
Maravedi Solorio MHAAC msolorio@mhaac.org  
Vivian Santana Pacheco La Clinica vsantana@laclinica.org  

 

If you have any questions or are interested in hosting a Spanish Speaking Mental Health First Aid, please 
contact our team at Training.Unit@acgov.org or any of the above individuals. 

 

Thank you! 

Sincerely,  

The Workforce, Education, and Training Team 
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